Shula - 2nd/3rd - Lions
Lombardi - Prek/k/1st - Chiefs
Lombardi - Prek/k/1st - Bengals
Lombardi - Prek/k/1st - Patriots
Shula - 2nd/3rd - Browns
Lombardi - Prek/k/1st - Bills
Lombardi - Prek/k/1st - Eagles
Lombardi - Prek/k/1st - Colts
Lombardi - Prek/k/1st - Titans
Shula - 2nd/3rd - Jets
Shula - 2nd/3rd - Steelers
Shula - 2nd/3rd - Seahawks
Lombardi - Prek/k/1st - Rams
Shula - 2nd/3rd - Jaguars
Shula - 2nd/3rd - Raiders
Shula - 2nd/3rd - Vikings
Lombardi - Prek/k/1st - Cowboys
Madden - 4th/5th - Texans
Shula - 2nd/3rd - Buccaneers
Shula - 2nd/3rd - Falcons
Lombardi - Prek/k/1st - Chargers
Madden - 4th/5th - Vikings

9/25/2022
9/25/2022
9/25/2022
9/25/2022
9/25/2022
9/25/2022
9/25/2022
9/25/2022
9/25/2022
9/25/2022
9/25/2022
9/25/2022
9/25/2022
9/25/2022
9/25/2022
9/25/2022
9/25/2022
9/25/2022
9/25/2022
9/25/2022
9/25/2022
9/25/2022

10:30 AM
10:35 AM
10:40 AM
10:45 AM
10:50 AM
10:55 AM
11:00 AM
11:05 AM
11:30 AM
11:35 AM
11:40 AM
11:45 AM
11:50 AM
11:55 AM
12:00 PM
12:05 PM
12:30 PM
12:35 PM
12:40 PM
12:45 PM
12:50 PM
12:55 PM

game time

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM

Location

Highview Middle School - Picture Day
Highview Middle School - Picture Day
Highview Middle School - Picture Day
Highview Middle School - Picture Day
Highview Middle School - Picture Day
Highview Middle School - Picture Day
Highview Middle School - Picture Day
Highview Middle School - Picture Day
Highview Middle School - Picture Day
Highview Middle School - Picture Day
Highview Middle School - Picture Day
Highview Middle School - Picture Day
Highview Middle School - Picture Day
Highview Middle School - Picture Day
Highview Middle School - Picture Day
Highview Middle School - Picture Day
Highview Middle School - Picture Day
Highview Middle School - Picture Day
Highview Middle School - Picture Day
Highview Middle School - Picture Day
Highview Middle School - Picture Day

Highview Middle School - Picture Day

League

Mounds View
Mounds View
Mounds View
Mounds View
Mounds View
Mounds View
Mounds View
Mounds View
Mounds View
Mounds View
Mounds View
Mounds View
Mounds View
Mounds View
Mounds View
Mounds View
Mounds View
Mounds View
Mounds View
Mounds View
Mounds View

Mounds View



Shula - 2nd/3rd - 49ers 9/25/2022 1:05 PM 2:00 PM Highview Middle School - Picture Day Mounds View

Madden - 6th/7th/8th - Chiefs 9/25/2022 1:35 PM 3:00 PM Highview Middle School - Picture Day Mounds View

Madden - 6th/7th/8th - Patriots 9/25/2022 1:45 PM 3:00 PM Highview Middle School - Picture Day Mounds View

Madden - 6th/7th/8th - Cowboys 9/25/2022 1:55 PM 3:00 PM Highview Middle School - Picture Day Mounds View

Madden - 6th/7th/8th - Bills 9/25/2022 2:05 PM 3:00 PM Highview Middle School - Picture Day Mounds View

Madden - 4th/5th - Bears 9/25/2022 2:35 PM 4:00 PM Highview Middle School - Picture Day Mounds View

Madden - 4th/5th - Eagles 9/25/2022 2:45 PM 4:00 PM Highview Middle School - Picture Day Mounds View

Madden - 4th/5th - Broncos 9/25/2022 2:55 PM 4:00 PM Highview Middle School - Picture Day Mounds View

Madden - 4th/5th - Chiefs 9/25/2022 3:05 PM 4:00 PM Highview Middle School - Picture Day Mounds View



