Team Name	Picture Date	Picture Time	game time	Location	League
Shula - 2nd/3rd - Lions	9/25/2022	10:30 AM	12:00 PM	Highview Middle School - Picture Day	Mounds View
Lombardi - Prek/k/1st - Chiefs	9/25/2022	10:35 AM	12:00 PM	Highview Middle School - Picture Day	Mounds View
Lombardi - Prek/k/1st - Bengals	9/25/2022	10:40 AM	12:00 PM	Highview Middle School - Picture Day	Mounds View
Lombardi - Prek/k/1st - Patriots	9/25/2022	10:45 AM	12:00 PM	Highview Middle School - Picture Day	Mounds View
Shula - 2nd/3rd - Browns	9/25/2022	10:50 AM	12:00 PM	Highview Middle School - Picture Day	Mounds View
Lombardi - Prek/k/1st - Bills	9/25/2022	10:55 AM	12:00 PM	Highview Middle School - Picture Day	Mounds View
Lombardi - Prek/k/1st - Eagles	9/25/2022	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	Highview Middle School - Picture Day	Mounds View
Lombardi - Prek/k/1st - Colts	9/25/2022	11:05 AM	12:00 PM	Highview Middle School - Picture Day	Mounds View
Lombardi - Prek/k/1st - Titans	9/25/2022	11:30 AM	1:00 PM	Highview Middle School - Picture Day	Mounds View
Shula - 2nd/3rd - Jets	9/25/2022	11:35 AM	1:00 PM	Highview Middle School - Picture Day	Mounds View
Shula - 2nd/3rd - Steelers	9/25/2022	11:40 AM	1:00 PM	Highview Middle School - Picture Day	Mounds View
Shula - 2nd/3rd - Seahawks	9/25/2022	11:45 AM	1:00 PM	Highview Middle School - Picture Day	Mounds View
Lombardi - Prek/k/1st - Rams	9/25/2022	11:50 AM	1:00 PM	Highview Middle School - Picture Day	Mounds View
Shula - 2nd/3rd - Jaguars	9/25/2022	11:55 AM	1:00 PM	Highview Middle School - Picture Day	Mounds View
Shula - 2nd/3rd - Raiders	9/25/2022	12:00 PM	1:00 PM	Highview Middle School - Picture Day	Mounds View
Shula - 2nd/3rd - Vikings	9/25/2022	12:05 PM	1:00 PM	Highview Middle School - Picture Day	Mounds View
Lombardi - Prek/k/1st - Cowboys	9/25/2022	12:30 PM	2:00 PM	Highview Middle School - Picture Day	Mounds View
Madden - 4th/5th - Texans	9/25/2022	12:35 PM	2:00 PM	Highview Middle School - Picture Day	Mounds View
Shula - 2nd/3rd - Buccaneers	9/25/2022	12:40 PM	2:00 PM	Highview Middle School - Picture Day	Mounds View
Shula - 2nd/3rd - Falcons	9/25/2022	12:45 PM	2:00 PM	Highview Middle School - Picture Day	Mounds View
Lombardi - Prek/k/1st - Chargers	9/25/2022	12:50 PM	2:00 PM	Highview Middle School - Picture Day	Mounds View
Madden - 4th/5th - Vikings	9/25/2022	12:55 PM	2:00 PM	Highview Middle School - Picture Day	Mounds View

Shula - 2nd/3rd - Ravens	9/25/2022	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	Highview Middle School - Picture Day	Mounds View
Shula - 2nd/3rd - 49ers	9/25/2022	1:05 PM	2:00 PM	Highview Middle School - Picture Day	Mounds View
Shula - 2nd/3rd - Saints	9/25/2022	1:30 PM	3:00 PM	Highview Middle School - Picture Day	Mounds View
Madden - 6th/7th/8th - Chiefs	9/25/2022	1:35 PM	3:00 PM	Highview Middle School - Picture Day	Mounds View
Madden - 6th/7th/8th - Buccaneers	9/25/2022	1:40 PM	3:00 PM	Highview Middle School - Picture Day	Mounds View
Madden - 6th/7th/8th - Patriots	9/25/2022	1:45 PM	3:00 PM	Highview Middle School - Picture Day	Mounds View
Shula - 2nd/3rd - Giants	9/25/2022	1:50 PM	3:00 PM	Highview Middle School - Picture Day	Mounds View
Madden - 6th/7th/8th - Cowboys	9/25/2022	1:55 PM	3:00 PM	Highview Middle School - Picture Day	Mounds View
Madden - 6th/7th/8th - Eagles	9/25/2022	2:00 PM	3:00 PM	Highview Middle School - Picture Day	Mounds View
Madden - 6th/7th/8th - Bills	9/25/2022	2:05 PM	3:00 PM	Highview Middle School - Picture Day	Mounds View
Madden - 4th/5th - Packers	9/25/2022	2:30 PM	4:00 PM	Highview Middle School - Picture Day	Mounds View
Madden - 4th/5th - Bears	9/25/2022	2:35 PM	4:00 PM	Highview Middle School - Picture Day	Mounds View
Madden - 4th/5th - Cowboys	9/25/2022	2:40 PM	4:00 PM	Highview Middle School - Picture Day	Mounds View
Madden - 4th/5th - Eagles	9/25/2022	2:45 PM	4:00 PM	Highview Middle School - Picture Day	Mounds View
Madden - 4th/5th - Dolphins	9/25/2022	2:50 PM	4:00 PM	Highview Middle School - Picture Day	Mounds View
Madden - 4th/5th - Broncos	9/25/2022	2:55 PM	4:00 PM	Highview Middle School - Picture Day	Mounds View
Madden - 4th/5th - Cardinals	9/25/2022	3:00 PM	4:00 PM	Highview Middle School - Picture Day	Mounds View
Madden - 4th/5th - Chiefs	9/25/2022	3:05 PM	4:00 PM	Highview Middle School - Picture Day	Mounds View